

Dedicated Local Pinwheel Garden

Planted to Support Children

2025 PINWHEEL ORDER FORM

Blue Pinwheels are a national symbol of child abuse prevention, and April is National Child Abuse Prevention month. In April, the Exchange Club of Carlisle will be planting donated pinwheels to help raise awareness for this cause. For those wishing to donate pinwheels, you can donate them to be planted in the Carlisle Community Pinwheel Garden. You can also purchase a Dedicated Local Garden to be planted at the donor's choice of location. Pinwheels can be donated throughout month of April and the proceeds will go Domestic Violence Services of Cumberland & Perry Counties (DVSCP).

ORDERING PINWHEELS for Dedicated Local Garden with 20 or more Pinwheels:

Dedicated Local Gardens: Businesses or organizations who donate 20 or more pinwheels can have a Dedicated Local Garden at their location, plus be listed on the Donor List. The Exchange Club of Carlisle will assist in establishing and maintaining the garden including a Pinwheel Garden Sign recognizing your organization's sponsorship with your logo. If you are interested in establishing a Dedicated Local Garden at your location, please contact Susan Murray at the contact information below by March 15, 2024 to reserve your pinwheels before mailing in your order form.

Company / Organization Name:		
Point of Contact Name:		
Email:	Phone:	

Product	Quantity	Amount per item	Total Donation
Pinwheels in Dedicated Local Garden	(Minimum of 20)	\$5	

Why Blue Pinwheels?

A Virginia grandmother began a Blue-Ribbon campaign as a tribute to her 3-year-old grandson who died at the hands of his mother's abusive boyfriend in 1989. Then, blue became the national color to represent the prevention of child abuse and neglect.

Blue pinwheels are the national symbol for child abuse prevention to represent a happy and safe childhood.

All Check payable to:

The Exchange Club of Carlisle

Mail form to with check to:

The Exchange Club of Carlisle c/o Susan Murray 804 Wellington Dr. Carlisle, PA 17013

Donations are Tax-Deductible.

501(c)(3) / EIN of 23-7005474

More Information please contact:

Susan Murray
President
Exchange Club of Carlisle
Exchangeclubofcarlisle@gmail.com
www.exchangeclubofcarlisle.org
717-713-3933

